

OKLAHOMA WATER RESOURCES BOARD
Financial Assistance Division
ARPA Application Priority Listing for Fiscal Year 2023

ARPA Program:		Lg/Med Water and Wastewater - Recommended for Funding					Available ARPA Grant Funds	\$38,400,000.00
Priority Ranking	Priority Points	Date Requested	Application Number	Applicant	County	Project Type	Amount Requested	Amount Available Following Grant Request
1	59	11/16/2022	ARP-23-0044-G	Wagoner County Rural Water District #5	Wagoner	Water	\$2,000,000.00	\$36,400,000.00
2	59	11/29/2022	ARP-23-0160-G	Sallisaw	Sequoyah	Water	\$626,461.00	\$35,773,539.00
3	59	11/30/2022	ARP-23-0297-G	Miami Special Utilities Authority	Ottawa	Water	\$2,000,000.00	\$33,773,539.00
4	58	11/23/2022	ARP-23-0111-G	McAlester Public Works Authority	Pittsburg	Water	\$2,000,000.00	\$31,773,539.00
5	54	11/30/2022	ARP-23-0225-G	Wagoner	Wagoner	Both Water & Sewer	\$2,000,000.00	\$29,773,539.00
6	53	11/21/2022	ARP-23-0071-G	Pittsburg County Water Authority	Pittsburg	Water	\$500,000.00	\$29,273,539.00
7	53	11/21/2022	ARP-23-0082-G	El Reno Municipal Authority	Canadian	Water	\$750,000.00	\$28,523,539.00
8	53	11/28/2022	ARP-23-0135-G	Stillwater Utilities Authority	Payne	Water	\$2,000,000.00	\$26,523,539.00
9	51	11/21/2022	ARP-23-0069-G	City of Bethany	Oklahoma	Water	\$1,500,000.00	\$25,023,539.00
10	51	11/23/2022	ARP-23-0115-G	McCurtain County Rural Water District #8	McCurtain	Water	\$2,000,000.00	\$23,023,539.00
11	50	11/30/2022	ARP-23-0301-G	Atoka County RS & SWMD #4	Atoka	Water	\$750,000.00	\$22,273,539.00
12	47	11/9/2022	ARP-23-0026-G	Altus Municipal Authority	Jackson	Wastewater	\$2,000,000.00	\$20,273,539.00
13	47	11/22/2022	ARP-23-0092-G	Shawnee	Pottawatomie	Water	\$1,692,417.95	\$18,581,121.05
14	47	11/29/2022	ARP-23-0188-G	Muskogee	Muskogee	Water	\$2,000,000.00	\$16,581,121.05
15	47	11/30/2022	ARP-23-0231-G	Guthrie Public Works Authority	Logan	Water	\$1,000,000.00	\$15,581,121.05
16	45	10/27/2022	ARP-23-0012-G	Tri-County Rural Water District #2	Pottawatomie	Water	\$500,000.00	\$15,081,121.05
17	45	11/22/2022	ARP-23-0098-G	Bartlesville Municipal Authority	Washington	Wastewater	\$2,000,000.00	\$13,081,121.05
18	45	11/30/2022	ARP-23-0267-G	Sand Springs	Tulsa	Both Water & Sewer	\$2,000,000.00	\$11,081,121.05
19	43	11/9/2022	ARP-23-0025-G	Guymon Utilities Authority	Texas	Water	\$675,150.00	\$10,405,971.05
20	43	11/22/2022	ARP-23-0100-G	Owasso Public Works Authority	Tulsa	Wastewater	\$1,041,000.00	\$9,364,971.05
21	43	11/29/2022	ARP-23-0173-G	Enid Municipal Authority	Garfield	Water	\$2,000,000.00	\$7,364,971.05
22	43	11/30/2022	ARP-23-0203-G	Clinton	Custer	Water	\$1,262,382.00	\$6,102,589.05
23	42	11/30/2022	ARP-23-0291-G	Lawton Water Authority	Comanche	Both Water & Sewer	\$2,000,000.00	\$4,102,589.05
24	41	10/31/2022	ARP-23-0013-G	Poteau Valley Improvement Authority	LeFlore	Water	\$2,000,000.00	\$2,102,589.05
25	40	11/30/2022	ARP-23-0228-G	Ponca City Utility Authority	Kay	Both Water & Sewer	\$1,000,000.00	\$1,102,589.05
26	40	11/30/2022	ARP-23-0259-G	Sapulpa Municipal Authority	Creek	Wastewater	\$1,786,500.00	\$0.00

ARPA Program:

Lg/Med Water and Wastewater - Alternate List - Unfunded

Priority Ranking	Priority Points	Date Requested	Application Number	Applicant	County	Project Type	Amount Requested
27	39	11/30/2022	ARP-23-0258-G	Midwest City	Oklahoma	Both Water & Sewer	\$2,000,000.00
28	38	11/29/2022	ARP-23-0176-G	Creek County Rural Water District #1	Creek	Water	\$474,050.00
29	38	11/29/2022	ARP-23-0180-G	Stephens County RWS & SWMD #3	Stephens	Wastewater	\$723,580.00
30	38	11/30/2022	ARP-23-0202-G	Oklahoma City Water Utilities Trust	Oklahoma	Water	\$2,000,000.00
31	37	11/04/2022	ARP-23-0014-G	Tenkiller Utilities Authority	Cherokee	Water	\$2,000,000.00
32	37	11/29/2022	ARP-23-0179-G	Norman Utilities Authority	Cleveland	Water	\$2,000,000.00
33	36	11/21/2022	ARP-23-0084-G	Rogers County Rural Water District #4	Rogers	Water	\$389,725.00
34	36	11/28/2022	ARP-23-0308-G	Poteau	LeFlore	Wastewater	\$2,000,000.00
35	36	11/30/2022	ARP-23-0298-G	Seminole Municipal Authority	Seminole	Water	\$985,790.00
36	35	11/17/2022	ARP-23-0053-G	Wagoner County RWSG & SWMD #4	Wagoner	Water	\$2,000,000.00
37	33	11/30/2022	ARP-23-0300-G	Del City	Oklahoma	Water	\$1,000,000.00
38	32	10/26/2022	ARP-23-0011-G	Woodward Municipal Authority	Woodward	Water	\$1,500,000.00
39	32	11/22/2022	ARP-23-0091-G	Elk City Public Works Authority	Beckham	Both Water & Sewer	\$2,000,000.00
40	32	11/29/2022	ARP-23-0167-G	Atoka County Rural Water District #2	Atoka	Wastewater	\$1,000,000.00
41	32	11/29/2022	ARP-23-0198-G	Glenpool Utility Services Authority	Tulsa	Wastewater	\$2,000,000.00
42	32	11/30/2022	ARP-23-0234-G	Weatherford	Custer	Water	\$1,448,040.00
43	31	10/13/2022	ARP-23-0004-G	Moore Public Works Authority	Cleveland	Wastewater	\$2,000,000.00
44	31	11/30/2022	ARP-23-0243-G	Tuttle Public Works Authority	Grady	Wastewater	\$82,500.00
45	28	11/29/2022	ARP-23-0163-G	Blanchard Municipal Improvement Authority	McClain	Water	\$530,879.80
46	27	11/21/2022	ARP-23-0070-G	Bryan County RWS & SWMD #2	Bryan	Water	\$2,000,000.00
47	27	11/28/2022	ARP-23-0148-G	Piedmont Municipal Authority	Canadian	Wastewater	\$503,500.00
48	27	11/30/2022	ARP-23-0256-G	Collinsville Municipal Authority	Tulsa	Water	\$2,000,000.00
49	26	11/30/2022	ARP-23-0309-G	Oklahoma County	Oklahoma	Water	\$2,000,000.00
50	24	11/07/2022	ARP-23-0020-G	Jenks Public Works Authority	Tulsa	Water	\$750,000.00
51	24	11/30/2022	ARP-23-0292-G	Broken Arrow Municipal Authority	Tulsa	Wastewater	\$2,000,000.00
52	21	11/30/2022	ARP-23-0264-G	Yukon	Canadian	Wastewater	\$2,000,000.00
53	19	11/28/2022	ARP-23-0122-G	Grove Municipal Services Authority	Delaware	Both Water & Sewer	\$1,000,000.00
54	19	11/29/2022	ARP-23-0178-G	City of Bixby	Tulsa	Wastewater	\$2,000,000.00
55	8	11/28/2022	ARP-23-0128-G	Lincoln County	Lincoln	Water	\$2,000,000.00